
BW Epic Kosan Fleet Listing - 01 April 2026

S/N Vessel Name cbm Type Built Yard Flag

1 Alexandra Kosan 8,046 Ethylene/Semi-ref. 2008 Sekwang Heavy Indus. Isle of Man

2 Camilla Spirit 5,479 Ethylene/Chemicals 2010 Taizhou Wuzhou Bahamas

3 Cathinka Spirit 5,831 Ethylene/Chemicals 2009 Taizhou Wuzhou Bahamas

4 Emily Kosan 3,664 Pressurised 2012 Yangzhou Kejin Isle of Man

5 Epic Beata 7,500 Pressurised 2011 Murakami Hide Panama

6 Epic Bali 7,200 Pressurised 2010 Kyokuyo Singapore

7 Epic Balta 6,300 Pressurised 2000 Higaki Singapore

8 Epic Baluan 7,500 Pressurised 2017 Sasaki Singapore

9 Epic Barbados 7,200 Pressurised 2001 Murakami Hide Malta

10 Epic Barnes 7,200 Pressurised 2002 Murakami Hide Panama

11 Epic Bermuda 7,200 Pressurised 2001 Murakami Hide Malta

12 Epic Bolivar 7,500 Pressurised 2002 Shin Kurushima Singapore

13 Epic Bonaire 7,500 Pressurised 2016 Sasaki Singapore

14 Epic Boracay 7,500 Pressurised 2009 Murakami Hide Malta

15 Epic Borinquen 7,500 Pressurised 2016 Sasaki Singapore

16 Epic Borneo 7,200 Pressurised 2010 Kyokuyo Malta

17 Epic Burano 7,500 Pressurised 2002 Watanabe Singapore

18 Epic Caledonia 3,500 Pressurised 2014 Kitanihon Singapore

19 Epic Cordova 3,500 Pressurised 2009 Kanrei Singapore

20 Epic Corsica 3,500 Pressurised 2009 Kanrei Singapore

21 Epic Curacao 3,500 Pressurised 2014 Kitanihon Singapore

22 Epic Madeira 9,500 Pressurised 2006 Miura Singapore

23 Epic Manhattan 9,500 Pressurised 2007 Miura Singapore

24 Epic Salina 11,000 Pressurised 2017 Kyokuyo Singapore

25 Epic Samos 11,000 Pressurised 2016 Kyokuyo Singapore

26 Epic Sardinia 11,000 Pressurised 2017 Kyokuyo Singapore

27 Epic Sentosa 11,000 Pressurised 2016 Kyokuyo Singapore

28 Epic Shikoku 11,000 Pressurised 2016 Kyokuyo Singapore

29 Epic Sicily 11,000 Pressurised 2015 Sasaki Singapore

30 Epic St. Agnes 5,000 Pressurised 2015 Kitanihon Singapore

31 Epic St. Croix 5,000 Pressurised 2014 Sasaki Malta

32 Epic St. George 5,000 Pressurised 2007 Shitanoe Malta

33 Epic St. Ivan 5,000 Pressurised 2015 Kitanihon Malta

34 Epic St. Kitts 5,000 Pressurised 2008 Kanrei Singapore



35 Epic St. Lucia 5,000 Pressurised 2008 Sasaki Singapore

36 Epic St. Martin 5,000 Pressurised 2008 Kanrei Singapore

37 Epic St. Thomas 5,000 Pressurised 2014 Sasaki Singapore

38 Epic St. Vincent 5,000 Pressurised 2008 Sasaki Singapore

39 Epic Susak 11,000 Pressurised 2015 Sasaki Singapore

40 Epic Bell 7,200 Pressurised 2014 Kyokuyo Singapore

41 Epic Bird 7,200 Pressurised 2014 Kyokuyo Singapore

42 Epic Cobrador 3,500 Pressurised 2009 Kanrei Singapore

43 Helena Kosan 8,053 Ethylene/Semi-ref. 2007 Sekwang Heavy Indus. Danish

44 Helle Kosan 3,671 Pressurised 2010 Yangzhou Kejin Danish

45 Henrietta Kosan 8,044 Ethylene/Semi-ref. 2008 Sekwang Heavy Indus. Isle of Man

46 Inge Kosan 3,661 Pressurised 2011 Yangzhou Kejin Isle of Man

47 Isabella Kosan 8,046 Ethylene/Semi-ref. 2007 Sekwang Heavy Indus. Isle of Man

48 JBU Schelde 10,054 Ethylene/Semi-ref. 2008 Sekwang Heavy Indus. Panama

49 Kamilla Kosan 10,038 Ethylene/Semi-ref. 2008 Sekwang Heavy Indus. Isle of Man

50 Kathrine Kosan 10,034 Ethylene/Semi-ref. 2008 Sekwang Heavy Indus. Danish

51 Kingcraft 11,000 Pressurised 2015 Kyokuyo Singapore

52 Kisber 11,000 Pressurised 2015 Kyokuyo Singapore

53 Kris Kin 11,000 Pressurised 2015 Sasaki Singapore

54 Leonora Kosan 8,049 Ethylene/Semi-ref. 2009 Sekwang Heavy Indus. Isle of Man

55 Linda Kosan 3,666 Pressurised 2011 Yangzhou Kejin Danish

56 Monica Kosan 3,663 Pressurised 2011 Yangzhou Kejin Isle of Man

57 Napa Spirit 10,077 Ethylene/Semi-ref. 2003 Zhonghua Shipyard Bahamas

58 Pan Spirit 5,821 Ethylene/Chemicals 2009 Taizhou Wuzhou Bahamas

59 Scali del Pontino 3,338 Semi-ref. 2011 Besiktas Shipyard Malta

60 Scali del Teatro 3,328 Semi-ref. 2014 Besiktas Shipyard Malta

61 Scali Reali 3,338 Semi-ref. 2010 Besiktas Shipyard Malta

62 Scali Sanlorenzo 3,338 Semi-ref. 2010 Besiktas Shipyard Malta

63 Sonoma Spirit 8,469 Ethylene/Semi-ref. 2003 Zhonghua Shipyard Bahamas

64 Sophia Kosan 9,104 Ethylene/Semi-ref. 2008 STX Shipbuilding Singapore

65 Stella Kosan 9,108 Ethylene/Semi-ref. 2008 STX Shipbuilding Singapore

66 Stina Kosan 9,104 Ethylene/Semi-ref. 2008 STX Shipbuilding Singapore

67 Tanja Kosan 6,390 Semi-ref. 1999 Hyundai Heavy Indus. Isle of Man

68 Tenna Kosan 5,897 Semi-ref. 1998 Hyundai Heavy Indus. Isle of Man

69 Tessa Kosan 5,896 Semi-ref. 1999 Hyundai Heavy Indus. Danish

70 Tilda Kosan 6,387 Semi-ref. 1999 Hyundai Heavy Indus. Isle of Man



71 Tracey Kosan 3,661 Pressurised 2011 Yangzhou Kejin Danish

72 Tristar Dana 6,422 Semi-ref. 2010 STX Shipbuilding Gibraltar

73 Unikum Spirit 12,022 Ethylene/LNG 2011 Dingheng Jiangsu Bahamas

74 Victoria Kosan 8,055 Ethylene/Semi-ref. 2009 Sekwang Heavy Indus. Isle of Man

75 Vision Spirit 12,036 Ethylene/LNG 2011 Dingheng Jiangsu Bahamas

76 Westminster 9,500 Pressurised 2011 Miura Singapore


